City of Hogansville
City Council

Meeting Agenda

Monday, November 5, 2018, 7pm
Mayor: William C. Stankiewicz 2021 City Manager:  David Milliron
Council Post 1: Reginald Jackson 2021 City Clerk: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 2: Marichal Price 2021 City Attorney:  Jeffrey M. Todd
Council Post 3: W. Fred Higgins 2019 Chief of Police:  Brian V. Harr
Council Post 4: George K. Bailey 2019
Council Post 5: Theresa D. Strickland* 2019 * Mayor Pro-Tem

REGULAR MEETING- 7pm

Call to Order — Mayor Stankiewicz

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes: Work Session held on October 15, 2018

Regular Meeting held on October 15, 2018

Presentation

1.
2.
3.
4,

Proclamation — Alzheimer’s Association | Ms. Hummingbird Festival

Boys & Girls Club of West Georgia | Introduction of New Director

Salvation Army | Director Lisa Martin

Meriwether County Water & Sewer Authority | Board Chairperson James Stevens & Board Treasurer Larry Dunaway

Old Business

1.
2.

Adoption of Corridor Plan
815 East Main Street — Motion to Vacate

New Business

Eal o

5

Building Permit Fees

Surplus — Old Water Tower

Audit of Franchise Fees
Amphitheater Regulations & Fees
Re-allocation of SPLOST Funds

City Manager’s Report

Council Member Reports

1.
2.

4.
5.

Council Member Jackson
Council Member Price
Council Member Higgins
Council Member Bailey
Council Member Strickland

Mayor’s Report

Adjourn

Meeting to be held at Hogansville City Hall, 400 East Main Street, Hogansville, Georgia 30230



